SPIC AND SPAN FROM TIF TO TOE—Here's & 3
bdrm. brick bungalow with extra room downatalrs,
extra 2 pc. washroom, linished rec room, cozy fire-
place, wide driveway and Hsied at an affordable
$54,700.
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PRIVACY, SECLUSION & SPACE—8 ROLLING
ACRES near Erin. 4 bedroom raised bungalow, double
car garage, family room wilbh fireplace, only a 15
minute drive to ‘GO Train’, Betler hurry for this one,
it's priced at only $87,500.

GREAT POTENTIAL for the country lover. Close to
Georgetown on & 250 x 175 fh. counfry lot. Brick
bungalow with finished rec room plus 7 extra
bedrooms. Only $63,50011!

EXCELLENT FINANCING—38,000 Down lets you be-
come the owner of this Jovely 3bdrm 2 bathroom horne,
Finished rec. room, flreplace, sliding glass doors to
large lot. Pretty country setling, Call foday. Priced at
only $59,700.

THE CHANCE OF A LIFETIME! To get your couniry
dream home at a bargaln price, brick J bdrm rancher
on 173 acre, beautlful surroundings, double car garage.
finished rec room, large kitchen and dining room,
broadloomed fhroughout, many exiras but please
hurry | $4%,900, :

S A b m,'..,:_lf'
JUST LISTED—ONE ACRE RAVINE LOT just 3
minutes to shopplng In Halton Hills. Spaclous 5
bedroom famlly home. Fireplace, double gorage,

ihere's more so call today and we’ll be happy 1o give
you more details.

VENDOR WILL KOLD MORTGAGEIL Here's your
chance to mave your children Intoan Breom storey and
a hatf older hame In & quiet village 153 minutes north of
Georgetown, one hlock from school. This is a homie you
can afford so act now and you won't be disappointed.
Price . . . 341.,900. : :

.
1

TREES, TREES, TREES—Large split entrance, clay
brick bungalow In showroom condition Insice and
outside. Formal living and dining rooms, 3 large
bedroams, couniry sized kitchen, broadtaom, finished
rec room. A pleasure to show, Priced for quick sale
$41,500.

NG CAR NEEDED—You can walk fo gverylhing from
this 3 bedroom townhoule. Broadioomed, washer &
dryer Includad in the low price of $41,900.

THE BEST OF BOTH WORLDS5—Close 1o town and 4
acre well treed lot. Custom bullt 3 bdrm ranch bun.
galow,-country kitchen, stone fireplace, large cedar
deck, finished rec room and 4th bdrm or den on lower
fevel with walkoul. 350,000 at 10V per cent. Don't
delay, Good lisiings don't last, $74,900.
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RESULTS COUNT
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Ann Mcintyre
Mary Jones
Ursula Zeldler
Ken DeRose
Jeanne Servos
Dan Timmons

a77.7847
77 . 7049
A77-83468
877.3552
Br7-4604
BYY-1778

877.333)
B77-1922

Helen Atkinson
Fred Harrison
Don Schenk Br7-7887
Hugh Graham 877-3846)
Mary Rose Peters B877.3748
Del d’ Entremont - 877-518%

COMMERCIAL

HIGHWAY COMMERCIAL—LIve in one part, work In

anather and stil
tenants that live In t

have money coming in
he other TWO apariments. Loads

from your

of parking for everyane plus your own garage. Asking

49,900,

-
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INCOME PROPERTY just oft the Main 5t. In

Georgetown. 2 Storey brick, 2 apariments,
potenlial for 2 more apariments,

$84,900.

2 siﬂfﬂ;
Lots of parking.

LOTS

TEH ACRES In Erin Twp. 3 acres clear, 7 acres bush,

stream. . 333,
12 ACRES clo

000,

sa to sk} area, zoned rural-residential—
stream, clsar at front, woods at rear, good pond site.
Asking only $20,000.
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ENJOY THE COUNTRYSIDE. Brand new 5 bedroom
3.000 sq. 1. home on Y4 acre close ta all convenlances.
Living and dining roama have sliding doors to cedar
balcony, 22 car garage, family room with flreplace,
it's & steal at $94,500.
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BUILT TO LAST! 3 bedroom brick and sione ranch
bungalow. Attached garage, 65 x 145 {t, lot In area of

homes, large rec room and fireplace in living
room. broadleemed throughout. Don’t miss this one,
$43,900.

DESIGNED WITH A FAMILY IN MIND| This
spaclous 4 bedroom sidespllt on a lovely corner ot
located on a quiet crescent within walking distance of
schools, sports and shopping. Call fer an appolntment
to view 1oday, Asking $67,500.

CHARMING BACK SPLIT—StI under construction,
NEW 3 bedroom home on quiet streat, large mature
trees glve this property an elegant approach. Large
famlly room with wood burning fireplace. Close to GO
station and ahopplng. . .$62,%00. '

THE SWIMMING POOL IS READY for hot summer
days. 3 Bedroom brick back split on qulat court has
finlshed rec room. Possession & morigage avallable
Immediately. Vendor transferred. Priced for quick
sale, Only $59,%00,
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FINANCING THI5—Low price home should be easy.
Thera's an excellent 104 per cent 1st morigage, and
some of the other teatures of this clean backsplil In
Erin are a rusiic deslgn living room and beautifully
tinished rec room. Paved drive and very close to school
and shopping. All this for only $57,500.

NOTHING LEFT OUT—Ot 1his immaculate 4 bdrm 2
storoy beavly, enloy your own pool, central alr
conditloning, broadloom throughout even In kitchen
and 3 baths, plus a long l1st of all olher axtras. Hard to
replace al the price of 379.900.

Ny

4 ACRES OF BREATHING SPACE—Brand new 2,600
sq; ft. 4 bedroom front split featuring J walkouts, 2 fufl’
taihs, fireplace, huge country Kifchen, balcony aleng
rear. All on a beautitul (at. Only $97,500.

RELAXED COUNTRY LIVING—3 Acres In
Campballville, Lovely 4 bedroom brick & cedar home.
2,700 q. 1. of quallty crafimanship featuring spaclous
lving and lelsure areas, bullt In oven, range and b.b.q.
in lavish kitchen, large master bedroom, drossing
room with mirrored closet doors and bath eniulte,
More surprise features sogiveus a call today and we'll
be happy to drive you ocut to seo this gorgecus home.
Owner transferred. Asking $129,300.
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